Friendswood Independent School District
Donations for January 2026

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of
Friendswood Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date
1/14/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/20/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026

Recipient
FJH Girls Athletics Activity Account
FHS Wrestling Activity Account
FHS Musical Scholarships
FHS Musical Scholarships
FHS Musical Scholarships
FHS Golf Activity Account
FHS Musical Scholarships
FHS Academic Banquet
FHS Academic Banquet
FHS Academic Banquet

Giver
Gandy Ink
FMBC
Edwin & Jayme Harris
John & Deanna Ellisor
Julio & Sheryl Sanchez
FMBC
Chris Rogers
Griffon & Griffon Enterprises, Inc.
Ellis Moon Orthodontics
HomeTown Bank

Without generous support from donors such as these, many school projects would not be accomplished.

The Board of Trustees and the schools express their thanks.

Total

B PO P P P PP PP

$

Gift
146.20
706.20

5,000.00
500.00
200.00

5,000.00
250.00
750.00
500.00
500.00

13,552.40



