

Friendswood Independent School District
Donations for January 2026

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Friendswood Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date	Recipient	Giver	Gift
1/14/2026	FJH Girls Athletics Activity Account	Gandy Ink	\$ 146.20
1/16/2026	FHS Wrestling Activity Account	FMBC	\$ 706.20
1/16/2026	FHS Musical Scholarships	Edwin & Jayme Harris	\$ 5,000.00
1/16/2026	FHS Musical Scholarships	John & Deanna Ellisor	\$ 500.00
1/16/2026	FHS Musical Scholarships	Julio & Sheryl Sanchez	\$ 200.00
1/16/2026	FHS Golf Activity Account	FMBC	\$ 5,000.00
1/20/2026	FHS Musical Scholarships	Chris Rogers	\$ 250.00
1/30/2026	FHS Academic Banquet	Griffon & Griffon Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 750.00
1/30/2026	FHS Academic Banquet	Ellis Moon Orthodontics	\$ 500.00
1/30/2026	FHS Academic Banquet	HomeTown Bank	\$ 500.00
Total			\$ 13,552.40

Without generous support from donors such as these, many school projects would not be accomplished.

The Board of Trustees and the schools express their thanks.